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Wine List

By Glass Bottle

125ml 175ml
KLEINKLOOF CHENIN BLANC 2022

Coastal Region, South Africa

Very attractive nose with lots of tropical fruits such as pineapple,

guava, and citrus fruit.

£7.50 £10.50 £42
FEUDO ARANCIO GRILLO, SICILA 2022
Sicily, Italy
Crillo

Tropical notes of mango and papaya combine beautifully with hints
of jasmine and acacia flowers.

£8 £1 £46
CASTEL FIRMIAN PINOT GRIGIO, MEZZACORONA 2022
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy
Pinot Crigio
Very clean, nicely balanced Pinot Crigio, with a gentle floral aroma,
good medium weight in the mouth, and a refreshing finish.

£9 £13 £48
BABICH FAMILY RESERVE MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC
2022
South Island, New Zealand
Sauvignon Blanc
Zesty aromas of grapefruit and lemon are followed by gooseberry,
blackcurrant leaf and mineral notes on the medium palate.

£8.50 f£12 £50
TORMARESCA CHARDONNAY ANTINORI, PUGLIA 2022
Puglia Italy
Chardonnay

Bright, fruity, medium-bodied Chardonnay showing the purity and
richness of Puglian fruit.

£9.50 £13.50 £55
CHABLIS, DOMAINE JEAN-MARC BROCARD 2022
Burgundy, France
Chardonnay

This nose is precise, pure and mineral, with additional notes of citrus.

The palate is classic Chablis: structured, crisp, and delicious, with
flavours echoing the nose.

£85
SANCERRE LA CROIX DU ROY, CROCHET 2021
Loire, France
Sauvignon Blanc
Notes of citrus fruits, blossom, peach, and pear on the nose. Fruity
and crisp on the palate with good length and classic mineral
flavours.

£85
By Glass Bottle
125ml 175ml

DOMAINE COSTE ROSE
Languedoc-Roussillon, France
Grenache, Cinsault

Flavours of strawberry and blackberry. Fresh and round with good
length.

£7.50 £10.50 £42
CALAFURIA NEGROAMARO ROSATO,
TORMASRESCA 2022
Puglia, Italy
Negroamaro

Peach petal pink in colour, this wine shows intense yet delicate
fragrances of pink grapefruit, peaches, and violets.

£9.50 £13.50 £55
WHISPERING ANGEL COTES DE
PROVENCE ROSE 2022
Provence, France, 2021
GCrenache, Cinsault, Vermentino, Syrah
The palest of pale pinks, this delicate rose, offers a core.
of pretty stone fruit with some herbal notes. The palate is dry but
smooth-textured, with an appetising mineral finish.

£14 £20 £80

Sparkling By Glass
Bottle
125ml
1 CA' DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO EXTRA DRY
Veneto, Italy
A classic Prosecco with aromas of white peach, pear, and flowers.
£9 £46
Champagne By Glass Bottle
125ml
12 VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
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Champagne region, France
A balanced approach of white stone fruits with a touch of brioche.

£17.50 £95
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
Champagne region, France
Fresh strawberries intermingled with a depth of strawberry muffins
& cream.

£21.50 £120
PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE
Fine aromas of white fruits followed by citrus aromas & a hint of
vanilla.

£225

By Glass Bottle

125ml 175ml
SANTA ALEGRA CARMENERE 2021
Valle Central, Chile
This impressive Carmenere is round, juicy, and deliciously smooth.
£7.50 £10.50 £42
FEUDO ARANCIO NERO D'AVOLA, SICILIA 2021
Sicily, Italy
Nero d'Avola
Lush notes of blackcurrant, wild strawberry, and crunchy
pomegranate. The palate is soft, round, and velvety.
£8 £1 £45
CASTEL FIRMIAN MERLOT, MEZZACORONA 2021
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy
Merlot

Intense fragrance with a mixture of ripe fruits and a hint of oak. Dry,
complex, and well-structured palate.

£9 £13 £48
CHATEAU TERREFORT-LESCALLE, BORDEAUX 2020
Bordeaux, France
Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Sauvignon

A medium-bodied, approachable claret with juicy berry backed up
by savoury tobacco notes.

£9 £13 £48
FINCA LA COLONIA COLECCION MALBEC, NORTON 2022
Mendoza, Argentina
Malbec
Aromas of ripe red fruit, cassis, and black pepper, with more fruit
and a touch of spice on the palate.
Elegant and smooth with a long finish.

£8.50 £12 £46
PINOT NOIR LES PARCS, GUY ALLION 2021
Loire, France
Pinot Nior
Strawberry-fruited and creamy-textured, this is a joyously ripe,
Jjuicy Pinot with a good deal of cool-climate finesse.

£9.50 £13.50 £53
CONDE VALDEMAR RIOJA RESERVA 2015
Rioja, Spain
Tempranillo, Mazuelo, Garnacha
Complex aromas with subtle spicy notes and ripe black fruit
touches, leading to a generous, intense palate of full plumbps,
raisins and chocolate.

£62
VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO, LA BRACCESCA 2019
Tuscany, Italy
Prugnolo Gentile, Merlot
A lifted, vibrant aroma of vanilla and ripe fruit, with firm structure
and good length, showing the extra richness of Vino Nobile over
Chianti, as well as degree of warm spice and mineral complexity.
£70

It is an offence for any person under the age of 18 to buy or attempt to buy alcohol for consumption. Proof of age may be asked for. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill



Vodka

Absolut Vodka

Absolut Vanilla Vodka
Grey Goose

Belvedere Vodka
Revelry Vodka

Dutch Barn

Gin

Revelry Spirits ‘Rockliffe’ Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater Gin

Beefeater Pink Gin
Beefeater Blood Orange

Tanqueray Gin

Tanqueray Rangpur Lime
Mason's Tea Gin
Declaration Gin

Monkey 47 Schwarzchild
Hendricks

Slingsby Artisan

Slingsby Rhubarb

Y. Gin

Rum
Mount Gay Rum

Brugal Blanco Rum
Havana Especial Rum
Havana 7yr

Sailor Jerry Rum

Wood's Navy Rum

Brandy/Cognac

Martell V.S.
Martell XO

Hennessy Paradis

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver

Olmeca Silver

25ml
£5

£5

£7.50
£7.50
£6.50

£550

25ml
£6.50

£550
£6.50
6
£6.50
£7

£6.50
£6.50
£9
£7
£7
6
£7.50
£5

25ml
fo

£4
£6

£6.50
£5.50
£6.50

25ml
£5.50

£22
£70

25ml
fo

£550
6
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Drinks List

Whisky 25m!
Jameson'’s £5
Bells £o6
Famous Grouse 6
Chivas Regal o
Clenmorangie £15
The Balvenie 12yr £850
Laphroaig £9
Monkey Shoulders £7
Glenfiddich 12yr £8
Jack Daniels £o6
Buffalo Trace bourbon £5.50
Woodford reserve bourbon £10
Canadian Club bourbon £5
Liquors 25m!
Southern Comfort £5
Amaretto Disaronno £5
Tia Maria £5.50
Archers £3
Cointreau £4
Kahlua £3.50
Sambuca Luxardo £5
Malibu £5
Jagermeister £5
Baileys (50ml) £5
Chamlbord £4
Drambuie £4.50
Frangelico £450
Grand Marnier £4
Limoncello  50ml £7.50
Fireball £3
Fortified 50m!
Campari £5
Pimms No 1 £5
Cockburn Ruby Port £6.50
Harvey's Bristol Cream £410
Noval 10 yr Port £10
Aperitives 50m!
Dry Martiny £3
Martini Bianco £3
Martini Rosso £3
Cinzano Bianco £3
Cinzano Rosso £3

Aperol

Draught Beer & Cider
PintY2

John Smiths £2.75

Birra Moretti £375

Guinness £350

Amstel £325

Fosters £2.75

Inch’'s Apple Cider £275

Bottled Beer

Estrella 330ml
Estrella Daura (GF) 330ml
Corona 330ml
Black Sheep 500m|
Heineken 0.0% 330ml
Peroni 330ml

Bottled Cider

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Berries & Cherries

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple

Old Mout Raspberry & Pineapple

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0%

Draught Soft Drinks
Pint¥2
Coke £2.50
Diet Coke £2.50
Lemonade £2.50
Juices £1.75
Bottled Soft Drinks

Belvoir Organic
Elderflower Presse

Raspberry Lemonade
Appletiser
Frobisher's Fusions
Hildon Water 330ml
Hildon Water 750ml
Cordial Dash

Fever-Tree

Indian Tonic Water

£4

Pint
£5.50

£7.00
£7.00
£6.50
£550
£550

£550
£6.50
£5
£7.50
£3.50
£5

£7.50
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50

£6.00

Pint
£5

£5
£5
£3.50

£4.50
£5
£5
£5
£2775
£550
£0.60

All £3

Refreshingly Light Indian Tonic Water

Mediterranean Tonic Water
Aromatic Tonic Water
Premium Ginger Beer

Premium Ginger Ale

It is an offence for any person under the age of 18 to buy or attempt to buy alcohol for consumption. Proof of age may be asked for. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill



