

## Wine List

White		By Glass	Bottle	Sparl Bottle	_	By Glass	
1	KLEINKLOOF CHENIN BLANC 2022 Coastal Region, South Africa Very attractive nose with lots of tro		neapple	11		125ml A DRY	
	guava, and citrus fruit.	£7.50 £10.50	£42		A classic Prosecco with aromas of wh	ite peach, pear, an <b>£9</b>	d flowers. <b>£46</b>
2	FEUDO ARANCIO GRILLO, SICILA 2 Sicily, Italy		L-72	Chan	mpagne	By Glass	Bottle
	Grillo Tropical notes of mango and papay of jasmine and acacia flowers.			12	VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL Champagne region, France	125ml	
3	CASTEL FIRMIAN PINOT GRIGIO, M Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy	<b>£8 £11</b> 1EZZACORONA 2022	£46	13	A balanced approach of white stone VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ	fruits with a touch £17.50	n of brioche. <b>£95</b>
	•	anced Pinot Grigio, with a gentle floral aroma, t in the mouth, and a refreshing finish.			Champagne region, France Fresh strawberries intermingled with & cream.	·	·
4	BABICH FAMILY RESERVE MARLB	<b>£9 £13</b> OROUGH SAUVIGNO	<b>£48</b> DN BLANC	14	PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE	£21.50	£120
	2022 South Island, New Zealand				Fine aromas of white fruits followed k vanilla.	by citrus aromas &	
	Sauvignon Blanc Zesty aromas of grapefruit and ler	-		p. 1			£225
	blackcurrant leaf and mineral not	es on the medium po £8.50 £12	alate. <b>£50</b>	Red		By Glass 125ml          175ml	Bottle
5	TORMARESCA CHARDONNAY ANT Puglia Italy Chardonnay	TINORI, PUGLIA 2022	2	15	SANTA ALEGRA CARMENÈRE 2021 Valle Central, Chile This impressive Carmenère is round,	iuicy and deliciou	slysmooth
	Bright, fruity, medium-bodied Charichness of Puglian fruit.	rdonnay showing the	e purity and	16	,	£7.50 £10.50	£42
6	CHABLIS, DOMAINE JEAN-MARC E	<b>£9.50 £13.50</b> BROCARD 2022	£55		Sicily, Italy Nero d'Avola		
	Burgundy, France Chardonnay				Lush notes of blackcurrant, wild straw pomegranate. The palate is soft, rou	nd, and velvety.	
	This nose is precise, pure and mine The palate is classic Chablis: struct flavours echoing the nose.		cious, with	17	CASTEL FIRMIAN MERLOT, MEZZACO Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Merlot	<b>£8 £11</b> DRONA 2021	£45
7	SANCERRE LA CROIX DU ROY, CRO Loire, France	OCHET 2021	£85		Intense fragrance with a mixture of r complex, and well-structured palate.	,	nt of oak. Dry,
	Sauvignon Blanc Notes of citrus fruits, blossom, pead and crisp on the palate with good flavours.	'	•	18	·	<b>£9 £13</b> DRDEAUX 2020	£48
Rosé		By Glass	<b>£85</b> Bottle		A medium-bodied, approachable cla		backed up
8	DOMAINE COSTE ROSÉ	-	175ml	10		£9 £13	£48
0	Languedoc-Roussillon, France Grenache, Cinsault			19	FINCA LA COLONIA COLECCIÓN MA Mendoza, Argentina Malbec	LBEC, NORTON 20	)22
	Flavours of strawberry and blackbe length.	·	-		Aromas of ripe red fruit, cassis, and be and a touch of spice on the palate.		more fruit
9	CALAFURIA NEGROAMARO ROSA	<b>£7.50 £10.50</b>	£42			£8.50 £12	£46
3	TORMASRESCA 2022 Puglia, Italy Negroamaro	10,		20	PINOT NOIR LES PARCS, GUY ALLION Loire, France Pinot Nior	N 2021	
	Peach petal pink in colour, this wir fragrances of pink grapefruit, peac	ches, and violets.			Strawberry-fruited and creamy-textujuicy Pinot with a good deal of cool-c		sly ripe, £53
10	WHISPERING ANGEL CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ 2022 Provence, France, 2021 Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino, Sy The palest of pale pinks, this delica	ite rose, offers a core.		21	CONDE VALDEMAR RIOJA RESERVA Rioja, Spain Tempranillo, Mazuelo, Garnacha Complex aromas with subtle spicy no touches, leading to a generous, inter raisins and chocolate.	. 2015 otes and ripe blaci	k fruit
	of pretty stone fruit with some herk smooth-textured, with an appetisi	'	: 15 ary DUT	22	VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO,	I A BRACCESCA 20	<b>£62</b>
	• •	£14 £20	£80	<i>LL</i>	Tuscany, Italy Prugnolo Gentile, Merlot		
					A lifted, vibrant aroma of vanilla and and good length, showing the extra . Chianti, as well as degree of warm sp	richness of Vino No	obile over



## Drinks List

Vodka	a 25ml					£4
Absolut Vodka	£5	Whisky	25ml	Draught Beer & Cid		r
Absolut Vanilla Vodka	£5	Jameson's	£5		Pint½	Pint
Grey Goose	£7.50	Bells	£6	John Smiths	£2.75	£5.50
Belvedere Vodka	£7.50	Famous Grouse	£6	Birra Moretti	£3.75	£7.00
Revelry Vodka	£6.50	Chivas Regal	£6	Guinness	£3.50	£7.00
Dutch Barn	£5.50	Glenmorangie	£15	Amstel	£3.25	£6.50
C.*		The Balvenie 12yr	£8.50	Fosters	£2.75	£5.50
Gin 25ml Laphroaig Revelry Spirits 'Rockliffe' Gin £6.50		Laphroaig	£9	Inch's Apple Cider	£2.75	£5.50
Revelry Spirits 'Rockliffe' Gin	£5.50	Monkey Shoulders	£7	Bottled Beer		
Bombay Sapphire		Glenfiddich 12yr	£8	Estrella 330ml		
Beefeater Gin £6.50		Jack Daniels	£6	Estrella Daura (GF)	330ml	£6.50
Beefeater Pink Gin £6		Buffalo Trace bourbon	£5.50	Corona	330ml	£5
Beefeater Blood Orange	£6.50	Woodford reserve bourbon	£10	Black Sheep	500ml	£7.50
Tanqueray Gin	£7	Canadian Club bourbon	£5	Heineken 0.0%	330ml	£3.50
Tanqueray Rangpur Lime	£6.50	Liquors	25ml	Peroni	330ml	£5
Mason's Tea Gin £6.50		Southern Comfort	£5	Dattled Cide	70	
Declaration Gin £9		Amaretto Disaronno	£5	Bottled Cider		
Monkey 47 Schwarzchild £7		Tia Maria	£5.50	Old Mout Kiwi & Lime		£7.50
Hendricks	£7	Archers	£3	Old Mout Berries & Che		£7.00
Slingsby Artisan	£6	Cointreau	£4	Old Mout Strawberry & Appl		£7.50
Slingsby Rhubarb	£7.50	Kahlua £3.50		Old Mout Raspberry & Pineapple £7.50		
Y. Gin	£5	Sambuca Luxardo	£5	Old Mout Berries & Cherries		£6.00
D	25ml £6	Malibu £5		Draught Soft Drinks		
Rum Mount Gay Rum		Jägermeister	E5 Draught So		Pint½	Pint
Brugal Blanco Rum	£4	Baileys (50ml)	£5	Coke	£2.50	£5
	£6	Chambord	£4	Diet Coke	£2.50	£5
Havana Especial Rum		Drambuie	£4.50	Lemonade	£2.50	£5
Havana 7yr	£6.50	Frangelico	£4.50	Juices	£1.75	£3.50
Sailor Jerry Rum	£5.50	Grand Marnier	£4	Bottled Soft Drinks		
Wood's Navy Rum	£6.50	Limoncello 50ml	Oml £7.50 Belvoir Organic			
Brandy/Cognac	25ml £5.50	Fireball	£3	Elderflower Presse		£4.50
Martell V.S.		7		Raspberry Lemonade		£5
Martell XO	£22	Fortified	50ml	Appletiser		£5
Hennessy Paradis	£70	Campari	£5	Frobisher's Fusions		£5
Toquile		Pimms No 1	£5	Hildon Water 330n	nl	£2.75
Tequila Jose Cuervo Gold	25ml £6	Cockburn Ruby Port	£6.50	Hildon Water 750n	nl	£5.50
Harv		Harvey's Bristol Cream	£4.10	Cordial Dash		£0.60
Olmeca Silver	£6	Noval 10 yr Port	£10	Fever-Tree		All £3
		Aperitives	50ml	Indian Tonic Water	r	711111111111111111111111111111111111111
		Dry Martiny	£3	Refreshingly Light Indian Tonic Water		
		Martini Bianco	£3	Mediterranean Tonic Water Aromatic Tonic Water		
		Martini Rosso	£3			
		Cinzano Bianco	£3	Premium Ginger Beer Premium Ginger Ale		
		Cinzano Rosso	£3			